

પ્રાંતીય પાલિકા નિયંત્રણ બોર્ડ
દ્વારા રજીસ્ટ્રેશન કરવામાં આવેલ
સરકારી કાર્યાલય

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

~~સરકારી~~

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
સરકારી

મમલકા (SC)

DIVISION

9

સબ ડિવિઝન

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

MBN. 3611 (A)

3611 A

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT of work					
1/1. Providing working B.M. quantity vide Page (6)	1.10 KM	@ Rs. 4015.44/m			Rs. 4417=
2/3. clearing and forming Road 2m & quantity vide Page-(6).	0.42 Hectare	@ Rs. 52970.33/Hectare			Rs. 22,248=
3/3. E.L. in excavation for trenches in town					
h trenches quantity vide Page (6) of T.M.B.	59.60 m ³	@ Rs. 279.09/m ³			Rs. 16634=
4/2. Providing p.c.					
MIS in levelling base in town					
h quantity vide Page-(6).	5.92 m ³	@ Rs. 5293.72/m ³			Rs. 31256=
4a/2. Providing Reference pillar, vide Page-(13) and Page (6) respectively.					
2-e- 0.963 + 0.144 = 1.107 km					
@ Rs. 1845.98/km					Rs. 2043=
5/30. Providing Plain con crete in open found h					
quantity vide Page-(6) of T.M.B.	58.26 m ³	@ Rs. 6894.75/m ³			Rs. 401688=
6/31. Providing R.C.C. pipes in H.P. vide Page-(6) of T.M.B.	15M	@ Rs. 3651.44/m			Rs. 54772=
C.V.R.					539058=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				Rs. 31,61,134=	
12/9. Provision for laying and compacting stone metal grade-II on road as per specification - Quantity vide Page-(8) and Page(13) respectively.					
				$56.25 + 201.11 = 257.36 \text{ m}^3$	
				@ Rs. 3829.11/m ³	Rs. 9,85,460=
3/7. Construction of sub grade and earthen shoulder Quantity vide Page-(8).					
				624 m^3 @ Rs. 191.76/m ³	Rs. 1,19,658=
				Rs.	42,66,252=
Add 1-1. Labour cess				Rs.	42,663=
Add 12-1. G.S.T.				Rs.	5,11,950=
				Rs.	48,20,865=
Deduct 5.05.1. below				Rs.	2,43,454=
				Rs.	45,77,411=
Deduct Provision payment				Rs. 22,80,833=	
				Rs.	22,96,578=
<i>[Signature]</i> 15/10/24 J.E.			<i>[Signature]</i> 15/10/24 M.	<i>[Signature]</i> 28/01/25	
Material Statement.					
(2) G.S.B. -				556.78 m ³	
53mm to 26.5mm				278.085 m ³	
				@ Rs. 511.44/m ³	Rs. 142,222=